
Japan Women's Empowerment Professional Football League
Scoresheet

[Match Commissioner] SAKAMOTO Kiten    [Referee] MATSUO Kumiko   [Assistant Referee] TESHIROGI Naomi
[Assistant Referee] TAKAHASHI Saori   [4th Official] INABA Satomi
[Scorekeeper] YODA Haruka

2021-22 Yogibo WE LEAGUE  2nd Day 16th Sec
on 3 April 2022   13:03 Kick-Off  AJINOMOTO FIELD NISHIGAOKA
[Attendance] 2,801   [Weather] Rain, Light,  Temperature: 12.1℃,  Humidity: 67%   [Pitch condition] Excellent Lawn
[Duration of match] 90min

(Home Team)
NIPPON TV TOKYO BELEZA

→Point : 26 26

KICK OFF 1

1st Half
2nd Half1 1

20

3

(Visiting Team)
Inac Kobe Leonessa

Point : →32 35

Pos  PlayerNo
Shots

Ttl
Sub.

45  90 Min No

GK 31 NODA Nina 0 0 0

DF 2 SHIMIZU Risa 0 0 0

DF 3 MURAMATSU Tomoko 0 0 0

DF 33 IWASHIMIZU Azusa 0 63'0 0

DF 6 MIYAGAWA Asato 1 63'0 1

MF 7 NAKASATO Yu 0 46*0

MF 8 MIURA Narumi 0 0 0

MF 20 KINOSHITA Momoka 4 1 3

MF 29 KIMURA Sana 0 46*0

FW 9 UEKI Riko 6 1 5

FW 19 YAMAMOTO Yuzuki 0 0 0

GK 21 KUROSAWA Ayano

DF 13 MATSUDA Shino 0 330

DF 24 SAKABE Yukina

DF 30 UTSUGI Rumi 0 60

MF 18 IWASAKI Kokona 1 71

MF 22 OYAMA Aemu

FW 17 FUJINO Aoba 0 290

GK 18 YAMASHITA Ayaka 0 0 0

DF 19 TAKESHIGE Akari 0 0 0

DF 5 MIYAKE Shiori 0 0 0

DF 16 NISHIKAWA Ayaka 0 0 0

MF 2 MORIYA Miyabi 0 0 0

MF 6 ITO Miki 1 1 0

MF 17 NARUMIYA Yui 0 0 0

MF 7 NAKAJIMA Emi 0 0 0

MF 24 MIZUNO Fukina 1 0 1

FW 8 SAKAGUCHI Moeno 2 72'1 1

FW 9 TANAKA Mina 2 2 0

GK 1 TAKENAKA Rei

DF 20 NAGAE Ibuki

MF 23 HAMANO Maika 1 81

MF 26 AMANO Suzu

FW 11 TAKASE Megumi

FW 14 KYOKAWA Mai

Pos  PlayerNo
Shots

Ttl
Sub.

45  90 Min No

Manager   TAKEMOTO Kazuhiko Manager   HOSHIKAWA Kei

Min. Cautions & Ejections Min. Cautions & EjectionsTtl90 45

10 2

1

4

4

1

0

0

3

1

5

2

2

0

12

4

5

9

3

2

0

7

15

3

7

1

1

0

4

4

3

4

1

1

0

3

11

0

3

0

0

0

Shots

Goal Kick

Corner Kick

Direct FK

Indirect FK

（Offside）

Penalty

78' C5 18 YAMASHITA Ayaka
45Ttl 90

(Note1)

(Note2)

Offside section shows the number of
offside offences committed

*:Outside regulation time,such as
during half-time.

by the opponents.

[Cautions] C1:Unsporting behavior,C2:Rough play,C3:Dissent,C4:Persistent infringement,C5:Delay,C6:Not required distance,C7:Entry withou
t permission,C8:Departure without permission[Ejections] S1:Serious foul play,S2:Violent conduct,S3:Spitting,S4:Handball at goal-scoring
opportunity,S5:Other offence at goal-scoring opportunity,S6:Violent language,CS:Second caution

Min Scorers Scoring Play(～:Dribbling, →:Low ball, ↑:High ball, S:Shot)

21' KOBE 9 TANAKA Mina Centre Opponent → Goalkeeper → Interception 9 ～ S(Left-ft)

37' KOBE 8 SAKAGUCHI Moeno Centre Goalkeeper Clearance 19 Opponent Loose Ball 8 S(Right-ft)

58' KOBE 8 SAKAGUCHI Moeno Centre 24 ～ → 8 → 7 → 8 S(Right-ft)

63' BELEZA 6 MIYAGAWA Asato Centre 20 ↑ Right 2 ↑ Centre 6 Header

[Notes]
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